DEMOCRAT
REP.CONGRESS-DIST 2

MARK POCAN

ASSEMBLY DIST. 43

DON VRUWINK

DISTRICT ATTORNEY

ISMAEL OZANNE

COUNTY CLERK

SCOTT MCDONELL

COUNTY TREASURER

TOWN OF RUTLAND AUGUST 11, 2020 ELECTION RESULTS
TOTAL VOTERS_- 363

259

252

250

250

ADAM GALLAGHER

REGISTER OF DEEDS

KRISTI CHLEBOWSKI

249

249

REPUBLICAN
REP.CONGRESS-DIST 2

PETER THERON 54

ASSEMBLY DIST. 43

BETH DREW 54
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